



CONDENSED INTERIM PROFIT AND LOSS ACCOUNT (UN - AUDITED)
FOR THE NINE MONTHS ENDED MARCH 31, 2014

	FOR THE QUARTER		FOR THE NINE MONTHS	
	JAN-MAR	JAN-MAR	JUL-MAR	JUL-MAR
	2014	2013	2014	2013
<i>Note</i>	<i>----- (Rupees in '000) -----</i>			
Sales - net	110,103	109,016	318,555	400,468
Cost of sales	(154,704)	(142,642)	(454,737)	(505,490)
Gross loss	(44,601)	(33,626)	(136,182)	(105,022)
Distribution expenses	(597)	(5,173)	(2,353)	(13,010)
Administrative expenses	(3,275)	(4,168)	(7,495)	(19,137)
	(3,872)	(9,341)	(9,848)	(32,147)
	(48,473)	(42,967)	(146,030)	(137,169)
Other operating charges	-	-	-	(2,126)
Operating loss	(48,473)	(42,967)	(146,030)	(139,295)
Financial charges	(2,736)	(2,600)	(8,482)	(8,044)
Other Operating income	6,144	5,657	15,071	27,071
Loss before taxation	(45,065)	(39,910)	(139,441)	(120,268)
Taxation - Current	-	(102)	-	(613)
Loss after taxation	(45,065)	(40,012)	(139,441)	(120,881)
Loss per share-(basic and diluted)	(4.24)	(3.77)	(13.12)	(11.38)

Chairman & Chief Executive

Director